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150 SF
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ROOM

90 SF
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ROOM
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STORAGE

78 SF
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SERVICE BAYS 44-48
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SERVICE BAYS 68-72
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ALIGN. 2
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EXTG.

FIRE

RISER

ROOM

218 SF

EXSTG. ELECTRIC RM

204 SF

NEW ELECTRIC RM

818 SF

EXTG.

FIRE PANEL ROOM

183 SF

SERVICE WORK STALLS
5,484 SF

SERVICE WORK STALLS

3,962 SF

SERVICE
WORK STALL 363 SF

SERVICE
ALIGNMENT

STALLS
3,270 SF

FLAT BAY
(BATTERY REPAIR)

312 SF

SERVICE
WORK STALLS

728 SF

SERVICE WASH STALLS
6,176 SF

SERVICE
HV WORK STALLS

763 SF

EXTG.
SERVICE
STORAGE
1,176 SF

EXTG.
SRVC.
RR.
66 SF

SERVICE OIL/COMPRESSOR ROOM

939 SF

EXTG.
SERVICE

MANAGER OFFICE
491 SF

EXTG.
SERVICE
STOR.
259 SF 

EXTG.
SERVICE

PHOTO BOOTH
1,649 SF

SERVI C E 
DRI V E  T HRU

9, 6 7 0  S F

SERVICE
BREAK ROOM
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SRVC.
STOR.
67 SF

SERVICE
WM.  T.

LOCKERS
94 SF

SRVC.
WM. T. RR.

159 SF

SERVICE
MENS TECH
RESTROOM

523 SF

SERVICE
MENS TECH
LOCKERS
603 SF

EXTG.
SERVICE
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200 SF

SERVICE
CAR WASH
TUNNEL
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EXTG.
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TIRES / RECLAIM
728 SF

EXTG.
PARTS STOR.
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EXTG. 
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PARTS
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11 ,620 SF

PARTS
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RECEIVING
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SERVICE
UNIT & TOOL
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175 SF 

F&I

173 SF
SALES

173 SF
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173 SF
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655 SF 
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655 SF
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EXTG.
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JAN.
134 SF
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5,484 SF

SERVICE WORK STALLS

3,962 SF

SERVICE
WORK STALLS

728 SF

SERVICE
WORK STALLS

728 SF

SERVICE
WORK STALLS

728 SF

FLAT BAY
(BATTERY REPAIR)

312 SF

GARAGE RAMP

SERVICE ADV.

170 SF

SERVICE ADV.

170 SF

SERVICE ADV.

170 SF 
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170 SF

SERVICE
CAR WASH
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(UNDER RAMP)
1 ,272 SF
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ELEVATOR

290 SF

SERVICE
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SERVICE
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SERVICE
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PROP. 24" HDPE
GARAGE DRAIN

CONNECTION

PROP. 24" HDPE
GARAGE
CONNECTION

PROP  . 153 LF 24" HDPE

INSTALL RISER TO
ADJUST RIM TO

ELEV. 15.75 (TYP.)

MATCH EXIST.
GRADE

REPLACE EXIST. M-4
WITH M-6 TO
ACCOMODATE 36" PIPE 
TO TIE  EAST. I.E. 6.75

PROP. 119 LF 36" HDPE 

PROP. 108 LF 36"
HDPE

EXIST. ROOF LEADER
TO REMAIN (TYP.)

:

:
:

No.
3

PROP. CATCH
BASIN (C-6)

RIM EL. 15.50

I.E. (E) 8.15

I.E.(N) 9.00

:
:

No.
2

PROP. CATCH
BASIN (C-6)

RIM EL. 16.25

I.E. (S,W) 9.00

MATCH EXIST.
ELEVATIONS

MATCH EXIST.
GRADE.

VERIFY THAT
SLOPES DO

NOT EXCEED
2% IN ANY
DIRECTION

CONNECT TO EXIST.
CB @ I.E. 8.50

PROP. TYPE 'D'
CURB (TYP.)

PROP. TYPE 'F'
CURB & SIDEWALK.
MATCH EXIST.
GRADES (TYP.)

16.50

17.00

16.25

16.95

17.00

17.59

17.59  

16.50

17.59

17.59  

17.30

17.35

17.20  
16.75

16.50

17.00

17.25

15.40

16.30

17.00

14.60

17.40
17.59

11.60  

16.75  16.75

16.50  

17.40

17.59  17.59

17.59  17.5917.59  17.59  

17.50

14.00

13.55  
13.55

11.70  12.20  

13.10

17.50 17.50  17.50

17.40

16.90

16.55

17.59  

17.59

17.2517.40

15.75  

16.25  

17.00  17.25  
15.50

15.50

15.20

15.60

16.65

16.70

16.00 15.70

15.40

15.30  15.75

14.95  

15.30

15.85  16.35

PROP. ADA RAMP W/
HANDRAILS (TYP.)

14.70

16.65

PROP. TYPE 'D'
CURB. MATCH
EXIST. GRADE

PROP. TYPE 'D'
CURB. MATCH
EXIST. GRADE

17.3016.30  15.30  

12.70

PROP. ADA RAMP W/
HANDRAILS

PROP. ADA CURB
RAMP (TYP.)

PROP. (7) STEPS
(TYP.)

SAWCUT & CONNECT TO EXIST. CB
@ I.E. 10.30

SAWCUT &
CONNECT TO EXIST.
MH @ I.E. 11.50

16.40

16.10

16.50

:

:
:

No.
4

PROP. MANHOLE

(M-4)

RIM EL. 16.25

I.E. (SW,NE) 8.98

I.E. (E) 11.00

:
:

No.
5

PROP. CATCH
BASIN (C-4)

RIM EL. 15.80

I.E. (W) 11.00

PROP. 45 LF
15" HDPE

PROP. TYPE 'D'
CURB (TYP.)

PROP. TYPE 'D'
CURB (TYP.)

16.00

16.15

MATCH EXIST.
ELEVATIONS

MATCH EXIST.
ELEVATIONS

16.30  

15.90  16.00 16.30

16.00

15.80  

15.40

15.55
15.15 15.05

PROP. TYPE 'D'
CURB (TYP.)

15.25

16.00

16.20

15.75  15.75  15.90  15.90  

16.30  

PROP. TYPE 'D' CURB. MATCH EXIST. GRADE (TYP.)

MATCH EXIST.
ELEVATIONS
(TYP.)

MATCH EXIST.
ELEVATIONS
(TYP.)

16.55

16.75  16.55

16.90

RESTORE
ASPHALT PER
COPB
STANDARDS
FOR WATER
SERVICE
INSTALLATION
(TYP.)

PROP.
LANDSCAPE
AREA TO BE
SLOPED 1:20 MIN.
AWAY FROM
BUILDING  (TYP.)

PROP.
LANDSCAPE
AREA TO BE
SLOPED 1:20 MIN.
AWAY FROM
BUILDING  (TYP.)

15.95

15.45

17.59

17.50  

17.00

PROP.
LANDSCAPE
AREA TO BE
SLOPED 1:20 MIN.
AWAY FROM
BUILDING  (TYP.) 

PROP.
LANDSCAPE
AREA TO BE
SLOPED 1:20 MIN.
AWAY FROM
BUILDING  (TYP.)

PROP.  
LANDSCAPE
AREA TO BE
SLOPED 1:20 MIN.
AWAY FROM
BUILDING  (TYP.)

PROP.
LANDSCAPE
AREA TO BE
SLOPED 1:20 MIN.
AWAY FROM
BUILDING  (TYP.)

PROP. LANDSCAPE AREA TO BE SLOPED
1:20 MIN. AWAY FROM BUILDING  (TYP.)

PROP. LANDSCAPE AREA TO BE SLOPED
1:20 MIN. AWAY FROM BUILDING  (TYP.)

17.59
17.59

17.59

17.59  

17.59

:

:
:

:

No.
1

PROP.

MANHOLE (M-5)

RIM EL. 16.90

I.E. (N) 7.17

I.E. (E) 9.00

I.E. (W) 6.75

PROP . 149 LF 36" HDPE

MATCH EXIST.
PAVEMENT
ELEVATIONS (TYP.)

16.60  

15.6016.20

17.10  

15.3015.50

15.50  

17.5017.50

16.20

14.95

1"=30'
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W

E
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TYPICAL NOTE TEXT

PAVING, GRADING & DRAINAGE LEGEND  

UNDERGROUND
WATER LINE

UNDERGROUND

ELECTRIC LINE

UNDERGROUND

TELEPHONE LINE

STORM

SEWER

SANITARY

SEWER MAIN

HYDRANT

SANITARY

MANHOLE

STORM

MANHOLE

CLEAN

OUT

S

WATER
METER

CATCH

BASIN

TOP OF CURB (TYP.)

BOTTOM OF CURB (TYP.)

GRADE SPOT

SHOT

FLOW

ARROW

LIGHT POLE

 XX.XX

 XX.XX
 XX.XX

RIDGE LINE

PROPOSED
 ASPHALT

PAVEMENT

(SEE PGD DETAILS)

PROPOSED

CONCRETE

(SEE PGD DETAILS)

HATCH LEGEND  

EXISTING

CONCRETE

MILL & OVERLAY /

PAVEMENT

RESTORATION

THE ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE BASED ON NORTH AMERICAN VERTICAL

DATUM OF 1988 (N.A.V.D. 88), AND ARE RELATIVE TO THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED

BENCHMARK: BROWARD HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING DIVISION

BENCHMARK NO. 121, SOUTH EDGE OF METAL LIGHT POLE, NORTH SIDE OF COPANS

ROAD, FIRST METAL LIGHT POLE EAST OF LEISURE BOULEVARD, ELEVATION=18.203.

DATUM NOTE:

FEMA NOTE:
MAP NO. 12011C0170H

COMMUNITY NO.: 120055

PANEL NO.: 0170

SUFFIX: H

EFFECTIVE DATE OF MAP: 8/18/14

FLOOD ZONE: X
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FLOOD ZONE: AE

BASE FLOOD ELEVATION: 11'

FLOOD ZONE: AE
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